M.S.L. Freshman_ Gymnastics Cha)mpionships

Hosted by: Prospect High School Monday January 24,2022
Team Results

Place School " Vault Bars Beam  Floor Total
1 Palatine 23.350 y 22.650 » 24.200 ¢, 24.050 v,  94.250
2 PTOSpeCt ‘ 22.200 » 19.550 o, 23.200 oy 21.300 86.250
3 Rolling Meadows 21.000 s 18.100 oy 21.500 5 18.900 5, 79.500
4 Conant 21400 » 16.850 «» 20.400 «, 19.250 o 77.900
5 Fremd. 21.100 v 16.600 s, 19.450 ®) 17.400 o ' 74.550
6 Schaumburg 20.750 e 15.350 » 16.900 o 19.200 72.200
7 Hersey 19.900 »» 15.800 5 18.850 ¢ 14000 ©) 68.550
8 Buffalo Grove 16.700 vy, 15.000 & 17.350 & 17.850 ¢ 66.900
9 Elk Grove 17.500 s 13.650 o 18.700 7y 14.550 64.400
10 Hoffman Estates 13.400 (o, 10.650 @ 7.100 «y 11.100 oy 42.250
11 Barrington 40.900

12.800 «y 8.700 «v 7.600 (0. 11.800 (o)
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M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Prospect High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Sara Miller
Natalia Goro
Mia Kaddatz
Isabel Steinbach
Nora DeMaria
Gianna Pastorello
Carmen Wooten
Chisato Numata
Chelsi Vaghela
Wiktoria Wojcik
Hanna Pratt
Riya Gosavi
Mary Laba
Nadia Kyoseva
Kirsten Lee
Courtney Mukaria
Sofia Libinano
Jessica Riesterer
Wendy Marrero
Joanna Swiech
Kennidy Rosenfeld
Allison Price
Bella Gale

Yr.

School
Palatine
Hersey
Prospect
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Fremd
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Barrington
Conant
Prospect
Conant
Schaumburg
Fremd
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Fremd
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Fremd
Schaumburg

Vault
7.850
8.200
7.500
7.800
7.800
6.900
7.800
7.900
7.200
7.950
6.900
7.600
6.900
6.800
6.900
7.100
5.900
5.600
6.100
6.300
5.900
5.300
5.100

Bars Beam
7.600 8.000
7.950 8.100
7.650 8.200
7.550 7.900
6.900 7.400
7.200 7.300
6.400 7.800
6.800 6.850
6.850 7.100
6.550 6.700
6.600 7.600
6.100 6.700
5.500 7.200
5.050 7.050
4.700 6.100
5.100 6.900
4.400 6.500
4.400 5.650
4.700 5.700
4.000 6.800

3.750 4.100.

4.600 5.400
4.100 3.900

Monday January 24,2022

Floor

8.400

6.700
7.150
7.250
7.550
7.950
7.300
7.250
7.100
6.750
6.450
6.550
6.850
6.750
6.500
5.000
6.100
6.050
5.150
3.400
5.950
4300
3.550

Score
31.850
30.950
30.500
30.500
29.650
29.350
29.300
28.800
28.250
27.950
27.550
26.950
26.450
25.650

24.200

24.100
22.900
21.700
21.650
20.500
19.700
19.600
16.650

Average
7.9625
7.7375
7.6250

'7.6250
7.4125
7.3375
7.3250
7.2000
7.0625
6.9875
6.8875
6.7375
6.6125
6.4125
6.0500
6.0250
5.7250
5.4250
5.4125
5.1250
4.9250
4.9000
4.1625




M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Prospect High School ' Monday January 24,2022

Vault Order of Finish

Name

Place Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Natalia Goro Hersey 0.00 8.200
2 Wiktoria Wojcik Schaumburg 0.00 7.950
3 Chisato Numata Fremd 0.00 7.900
4 Sara Miller Palatine 0.00 7.850
5 Nora DeMaria Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.800
5 Carmen Wooten Prospect 0.00 7.800
5 Isabel Steinbach Palatine 0.00 7.800
8 Katie Gawaluch Palatine 0.00 7.700
9 Riya Gosavi Conant 0.00 7.600
10 Mia Kaddatz Prospect 0.00 7.500
11 Hayley Tragesser Palatine 0.00 7.300
12 Chelsi Vaghela Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.200
13 Courtney Mukaria Fremd 0.00 7.100
14 Mya Shriver Conant 0.00 7.000
15 Kirsten Lee Schaumburg 0.00 6.900
15 "Gianna Pastorello Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.900
15 Mary Laba Prospect 0.00 6.900
15 Paige Janicki Palatine 0.00 6.900
15 Hanna Pratt Barrington 0.00 6.900

20 Nadia Kyoseva Conant 0.00 6.800
21 Keilyn Navarro-Pena Conant 0.00 6.500
22 Olivia Kubala Conant 0.00 6.400
23 Joanna Swiech Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.300
24 Stormie Jaegar Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.200
25 Wendy Marrero Fremd 0.00 6.100
26 Kailey Ryan Hersey 0.00 6.000
27 Kennidy Rosenfeld Schaumburg 0.00 5.900
27 Sofia Libinano Elk Grove 0.00 5.900
27 Alex Powers Barrington 0.00 5.900
30 Leanne Shaya Elk Grove 0.00 5.800
30 Ellie Gonzalez Elk Grove 0.00 5.800
32 Narmin Gora Hersey 0.00 5.700
33 Jessica Riesterer Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.600
33 Kayla Nelson Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.600
‘35 Kylie Shaya Elk Grove 0.00 5.500
35 Emily Jurek Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.500
37 Olivia Ferus Hersey 0.00 5.400
38 Allison Price Fremd 0.00 5.300
39 Reese Siegellak Buffalo Grove - 0.00 5.200
40 Bella Gale Schaumburg 0.00 5.100
41 Khushi Patel Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.000
42 Sara Casaillas Elk Grove 0.00 4.700
43 Tuana Ozedmir Schaumburg 0.00 4.400




M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Prospect High School Monday January 24,2022

Uneven Parallel Bars Order o.f‘Finish‘

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Natalia Goro Hersey 0.00 7.950
2 Mia Kaddatz Prospect 0.00 7.650
3 Sara Miller Palatine 0.00 7.600
4 Isabel Steinbach Palatine 0.00 7.550
5 Katie Gawaluch ~ Palatine 0.00 7.500
6 Gianna Pastorello Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.200
7 Nora DeMaria Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.900
8 Chelsi Vaghela Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.850
9 Chisato Numata Fremd 0.00 6.800
10 Hanna Pratt Barrington 0.00 6.600
11 Wiktoria Wojcik - . Schaumburg 0.00 6.550
12 Ava Russenberg . Palatine 0.00 6.500
13 Carmen Wooten . Prosbect » ' 0.00 6.400
14 Riya Gosavi . Conant 0.00 6.100
15 Sofia Oganesova-Soroka . Palatine 0.00 5.900
16 Mary Laba . Prospect . 0.00 5.500
17 Ange Buonincontro . Conant 0.00 5.400
18 Olivia Kubala . Conant 0.00 5.350
19 Annie Lichensring . Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.300

20 : Natalia Salazar : Elk Grove 000  5.150
21 Courtney Mukaria . Fremd 0.00 - 5.100
22 Nadia Kyoseva . Conant 0.00 5.050
23 Mya Shriver . Conant 0.00 5.000
24 Narmin Gora . Hersey 0.00 4,950
25 Khushi Patel . Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.900
26 Vik Kerch . Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.800
27 Kirsten Lee . Schaumburg 0.00 4.700
27 Wendy.Marrero . Fremd 0.00 4.700
29 Allison Price . Fremd : 0.00 4.600
29 Zoe Petti . Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.600
31 Sofia Libinano . Elk Grove 0.00 4.400
31 Jessica Riesterer . Buffalo Grove . 0.00 4.400
33 Hailey Guerrero . Fremd 0.00 4.200
34 Bella Gale . Schaumburg 0.00 4.100
34 Ivana Popova . Elk Grove 0.00 4.100
36 Joanna Swiech . Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.000
37 Emily Cisneros . Elk Grove 0.00 3.900
38 Stormie Jaegar . Hoffman Estates 0.00 3.800
39 Kennidy Rosenfeld . Schaumburg 0.00 3.750
40 Ellie Gonzalez . Eik Grove : : 0.00 3.600
41 Olivia Ferus . Hersey 0.00 2,900
42 Victoria Mystkowski . Hersey 0.00 2.800

43 Alex Powers . ) Barrington 000 2100
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M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Prospect High School '

Monday January 24,2022

Balance Beam\ Order of Finish

Name
Hayley Tragesser
Mia Kaddatz
Natalia Goro
Sara Miller
Isabel Steinbach
Carmen Wooten
Clare Zach
Hanna Pratt
Nora DeMaria
Gianna Pastorello
Mary Laba
Chelsi Vaghela
Nadia Kyoseva
Courtney Mukaria
Chisato Numata
Joanna Swiech
Wiktoria Wojcik
Riya Gosavi
Ange Buonincontro
Melissa Sanchez
~Sofia Libinano
Jackie Kecman
Katelyn Flores
Katie Gawaluch
Kirsten Lee
Annie Lichensring
Zoe Petti
Wendy Marrero
Jessica Riesterer
Hazel Groenhof
Pallavi Vallabhuni
Allison Price
Annelis Leon
Vik Kerch
Kayla Nelson
Kylie Shaya
‘Kailey Ryan
Nelly Beneitez
Kennidy Rosenfeld
Bella Gale

Yr.

School
Palatine
Prospect
Hersey
Palatine
Palatine
Prospect
Palatine
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Fremd
Fremd
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Conant
Conant
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Hersey
Conant
Palatine
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Conant
Fremd
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Hersey
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Schaumburg

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 .

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
. 0.00
0.00
. 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
'0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.300

8.200

8.100

8.000

7.900

7.800

7.650

7.600

7.400

7.300

7.200
7.100
7.050
6.900
6.850
6.800
6.700
6.700
6.650
6.600
6.500
6.200
6.200
6.150
6.100
5.900
5.800
5.700
5.650
5.600
5.450
5.400
5.200

- 5.100

5.000
4.600
4.550
4.500
4.100
3.900
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M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Prospect High School

Monday January 24,2022

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Sara Miller
Gianna Pastorello
Hayley Tragesser
Ava Russenberg
Nora DeMaria
Carmen Wooten
Isabel Steinbach
Chisato Numata
Paige Janicki
Mia Kaddatz
Chelsi Vaghela
Mary Laba
Wiktoria Wojcik
Nadia Kyoseva
Natalia Goro
Riya Gosavi
Kirsten Lee
Hanna Pratt
Sofia Libinano
Jessica Riesterer
Zoe Petti

Kennidy Rosenfeld

Olivia Kubala
Katelyn Flores
Emily Jurek

Keilyn Navarro-Pena

Alex Powers

Annie Lichensring

Wendy Marrero
Courtney Mukaria
Jackie Kecman
Allison Price
Kylie-Shaya
Hazel Groenhof
Stormie Jaegar
Kayla Nelson
Bella Gale
Natalia Salazar
Joanna Swiech
Malena Keller
Olivia Ferus
lvana Popova

Yr.

School
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Palatine
Fremd
Palatine
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Schaumburg
Conant
Hersey
Conant
Schaumburg
Barrington
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Conant
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Conant .
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Fremd
Fremd
Hersey
Fremd
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

Hoffman Estates .

Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Elk Grove

Rolling Meadows .

Schaumburg
Hersey
Elk Grove

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

- 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.400
7.950 -
7.900
7.750
7.550
7.300
7.250
7.250
7.200
7.150
7.100
6.850
6.750
6.750
6.700
6.550
6.500
6.450
6.100
6.050
6.000°
5.950
5.950
5.800
5.800
5.350
5.350
5.300
5.150
5.000
4.300
4.300
4.250
4.200
4.000
4.000
3.550
3.500
3.400
3.000
3.000
3.000




